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Price
32.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6548
45,00
-2.28% (-0.75)
40.00
FR0000065484 35.00
LSS
Euronext Paris 30.00
EUR
Technology
Stock 25.00
1,214 EUR "ln ﬂplpl
CAC 40 INDEX 20.00 |!.
ol |
15.00 \}l
31.85 EUR (95)
32.40 EUR (171)

32.85 EUR
32.95 EUR
31.80 EUR
32.85 EUR
32.311928 EUR
28,697
927,255.00

603

59

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000065484&ID_NOTATION=45225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000065484&ID_NOTATION=45225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8de085630133c43261594986df1ad94fc1cc7cd11bc6404588acc59625454874&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cb538cd1b3b1c41e8&time=1714313283&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55c43b2429799eaeb921990a8f00e1946e046ec25f49fb0a337f25f0216b47b2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38ab3ec6c9f660689&time=1714313283&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bce1070a040b0f182737f4c80ef456228b8a3e093971620163fe06dd3f0bcb10&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38178939dcf16a8de&time=1714313283&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85ae3d8f139faef1870165483c5d559c365960185b1d454cade911c22dc2b4cb&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d7917a2e505819ca9&time=1714313283&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a576a8732809614aa147fba9ca7d0d4d5d706f6afacd02de49ff418fd0ac5ba&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d09b0addafa4ef906&time=1714313283&tool=RSC

LECTRA S.A.

Details
2024/04/26 17:35:21 Sy
Price 45 00
32.10 EUR
Difference © -228%(075)
40.00
General attributes | ‘ J
ISIN FR0000065484 35.00 J u W’hlil
Symbol LSS H “ Ln
Exchange Euronext Paris 30.00 f '{ l I f"
Currency EUR JA « h, || FJ
Sector Technology
Security type Stock 25.00 ,ﬁ ‘NJ
Market cap (m) 1,214 EUR Wi ﬂpﬂ J
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX 20.00 I!l JN‘[I]
w1
Market data
A 15.00 w
Bid (Bid size) 31.85 EUR (95)
Ask (Ask size) 32.40 EUR (171)
Open 32.85 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 32.95 EUR
Low 31.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3285 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 32.311928 EUR
Volume (pcs) 28,697
Trading volume 927,255.00 Price data
Number of trades 603 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 33.24 EUR (22,237)
Last size 59 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 32.92 EUR (18,053)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 31.63 EUR (17,975)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 28.99 EUR (17,897)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 35.20 EUR (2024/02/16)
Perf (%) +35.16% -3.17% +8.08% YTD Low | date 28.60 EUR (2024/01/10)
Perf (abs.) +8.35 -1.05 +2.40 52 Weeks High | date 35.20 EUR (2024/02/16)
Beta 1.09 1.02 0.95 52 Weeks Low | date 19.92 EUR (2023/10/26)
Volatility 35.81 35.71 35.61
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:46 32.20 EUR 0.00 14
04/26
Munich 2024/ 08:11 33.40 EUR 0.00 2
04/26
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 32.20 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 04/26
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:03 32.80 EUR 0.00 2
04/26
FINRA other OTC Issues 2023/ 15:43 32.50 USD 0.02 1
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3748706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211714166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22778710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22778710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34777505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190859752

LECTRA S.A.

05/02

Euronext Paris 2024/ 17:35 32.10 EUR 0.93 603
04/26

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 32.75EUR 0.00 3
04/26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503123

LECTRA S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

E

Lectra

Contact Details
LECTRA SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors
Céline Dore Judith

Abecassis-Moedas
Nathalie Rossiensky
Hélene Viot-Poirier
Jean-Marie Canan
Karine Calvet

Pierre-Yves Roussel

Ross Mclnnes

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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